FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 5 July 2021 at 6:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e
Wagga - Monday, 5 July 2021
1:05PM - SMALLMON BROTHERSWASTE CLASS1 & MAIDEN PLATE (1800m)
14 Exhibition 2/1:23 1 7 Jun '20 40L 650 60.0 57.0 -6.1 12 19 0 9.1 -51 McCarthy  Budler 5
M
4:05PM - PIEPER NOACK COMMERCIAL OPEN HANDICAP (1300m)
03 Assault'n'bathory 4/2: 28 11 4 Jan 20 33L 57.0 555 60.0 4.4 19.4 8 154 Seib McDougal 7G
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Warracknabeal - Monday, 5 July 2021

4:30 PM - Warrack Motel BM 58 Handicap (1600m)
01 Manhattan Arch 2/1:23 9 1 Dec'19 59.5 63.5 31 131 4 121 Gebert Gordon 6G
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Nottingham - Tuesday, 6 July 2021

12:05 AM - SME Graduate Employment www.sme-graduates.co.uk Handicap (3080m)

07 Scorched Earth 16/5: 23 15 7 Mar'21 10.5L 61.0 60.0 129.0
1:15 AM - Follow RacingTV On Twitter Handicap (2250m)
08 Rodeo Drive 2/12:3 12 5 Aug '14 75L 54.0 57.0 1280
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Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form
Score

BLP

69

72

Value

Emerg
Factor

77.6

79.3

Trainer

Coyle

Cole

Jockey

Costello

Morris

5G

3F
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: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Townsville - Tuesday, 6 July 2021

2:47 PM - HOLD YOUR EVENT @ CLUDEN PARK Class 3 Handicap (1000m)

01 Theresabearinthere 4/2:8 8 4 Jul '20 49L 63.0 56.0 59.0
4:42 PM - FOLLOW CLUDEN PARK ON FACEBOOK OPEN Handicap (1200m)

03 Bullion Wolf 4/2: 54 2 7 Mar '17 3.7L 615 570 60.0

01 Grey Missile 7/2: 41 4 4 Mar '20 14L 635 61.0 635

08 Danawi 4/2:24 8 2 Aug'18 0.1L 61.0 61.0 54.0
5:17PM - BUY A MEMBERSHIP TODAY NQ CUP OPEN Handicap (1609m)

03 Bajan Gold 2/1: 37 8 1 Sep 20 575 59.0

10 Tunero 2/1: 42 11 7 Dec'18 4.4L 55.0 61.0 545

04 Fortification 2/1: 27 13 1 Mar '20 57.0 59.0
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Fred
Factor

-3.7

-1.0
-0.5
-5.3

12

16

Months Form BLP

Idle  Score

11 83

8.0
75
4.7

9 102
26.7
156

Value

9.7

4.0
6.5
133

Emerg
Factor

4.3

10
35
2.7

9.2
197
146

Trainer

Sheargold

Gordy
Chillemi
Attard

Morgan
Wilson
Caught

Jockey

Potgieter

Edwards
Wilson
Smith

Spry
Shred

Sheargold

3G

G
6G
5G

6G
6G
5G



Tote Horse

08 Horse For Higher

06 Savoie
03 Mangione
04 Muswellbrook

3:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 58 Handicap (1400m)

07 Queen Of Rocks

4:00 PM - Sportshet Bet With Mates BM58 Handicap (1200m)

08 Avenue Of Pleasure

4:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 58 Handicap (1000m)

04 Amuri

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1: 26

6/2:12
2/1: 33
14/4: 39

2/2:13

1/1:8

4/2: 4

Barrier

1

3
7
8

11

11

1

Last

Last

Place Race

9

7
5
3

3

8

11

Jan 21

Oct '18
Jun '20

Sep'18

Sep'19

Feb '20

Oct 20

Last Carried
Marg Wt

Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 6 July 2021

3:00 PM - Porter Plant BM 78 Handicap (1500m)

9.7L

55L
5.0L
23L

34L

9.0L

8.4L

55.5

61.5
62.0
61.5

56.5
57.0

60.0
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Win
Wt

60.0

59.5
59.0
59.0

58.5

57.0

59.5

Wt
Now

54.0

56.5
58.0
57.5

62.0

615

62.5

Fred
Factor

12.0
0.1

-04
-2.8

9.2

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
220 21
10.1 7
11.6 4
8.2 0
232 12
315 20
220 20

Value

54
9.8

Emerg
Factor

13.0

31

5.2

202

235

Trainer

O'Sullivan

McKnight
Bobbin
Hayes

Smith

Begg

McEvoy

Jockey

Price

Y endall
Martin
Richards

Lawrence

McNeil

Kelly

5G
5G
5G

3F

3F

3F
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Warren - Tuesday, 6 July 2021

3:05PM - ADORSPARTY HIRE CLASS 2 HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Remorseless 1/1:5 10 5 Dec'19 2.0L 60.0 580 615 16 16.6 6 11.6 Crockett Blanch 3G
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Gunnedah - Tuesday, 6 July 2021

3:20PM - TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY MAIDEN HANDICAP (1000m)
02 Eureka 3/3:0 2 Nov '11 59.0 20 0 100 2.0 Jones Searle 3G
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Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 6 July 2021

10:35 PM - EBC Group Handicap (Div 2) (1340m)
01 Street Life 17/8: 15 1 7 May 21 55L 59.0 580 136.0 64.6 2 726 71 65.6 Morris Murtagh 4G
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Pontefract - Tuesday, 6 July 2021

11:25 PM - Family Day On 25th July Handicap (2205m)
06 Epidemic 12/6: 6 5 1 Jun'18 57.0 125.0 52.8 588 53 57.8 Boughey Moore 3G
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